65Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

(mm)
ØC1
(mm)
n1-Ød
(mm)
ØC
(mm)
n-M
(mm)
ØF
(mm)
H
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BFVLE050 50 161 80 29 43 90 70 4-10 114 4-M16 14.1 11 4.35
BFVLE065 65 175 89 29 46 90 70 4-10 127 4-M16 14.1 11 5.19
BFVLE080 80 181 95 29 46 90 70 4-10 146 4-M16 14.1 11 5.80
BFVLE100 100 200 114 29 52 90 70 4-10 178 8-M16 18.1 14 7.75
BFVLE125 125 213 127 29 56 90 70 4-10 210 8-M16 22.2 17 11.07
BFVLE150 150 226 139 29 56 90 70 4-10 235 8-M20 22.2 17 11.38
BFVLE200 200 260 175 35.5 60 125 102 4-12 292 8-M20 22.2 17 19.49
BFVLE250 250 292 203 35.5 68 125 102 4-12 356 12-M20 28.2 22 28.42
BFVLE300 300 337 242 35.5 78 125 102 4-12 406 12-M24 28.2 22 42.53
Not suitable for end-of-line service